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VIDEO FORMAT FILMS
Please check availability with Simcha  or Victor Tel. 8077
	Cassette   No.
	Description
	Display  Time-Min
	Remarks

	A
	Video Demonstrations in Lasers & Optics 

Overview of Videotaped Demonstrations in Lasers and Optics  

      Optics : Polarization of Light and Polarization Manipulation       Optics : Reflection at Dielectric Interfaces  

      Optics : Two Beam Interference  
	30

38

31

57
	

	B
	Video Demonstrations in Lasers & Optics 

      Optics : Multiple Beam Interference  

      Optics : Fraunhofer and Fresnel Diffraction  

      Optics : Propagation in Optical Fibers  
	38

52

18
	

	C
	Video Demonstrations in Lasers & Optics 

      Laser Fundamentals I  

      Laser Fundamentals II  

      Laser Fundamentals III  
	25

25

20
	

	D
	The Mechanical Universe - Open University Lessons 

      Gravitation  

      Coulomb's Law  

      Energy Conservation  

      Potential Energy  

      Resonance 

 
	30

30

30

30

30
	

	E
	PSSC סדרת סרטים בפיסיקה- 

      Forces  

      Frames of reference  

      The ultimate Speed  

      The miliken Experiments  

      Inertia  

      Work and energy  


	30

30

30

30

30

30
	Highly Recommended

	F
	 Straight Line Kinematics 
	30
	

	G
	The World of Extremes - Very High Pressure / Ultra Low     Temp. / Ultra  Strong Magnetic Fields - Prof. Moshe Paz  

	30
	

	H

218

014

060

015

016
	Tacoma Narrows Bridge Collapse  

Transverse Waves  

Longitudinal Waves  

Chain Reaction  

Critical Size  

	3

2

2

3

3
	Highly Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

	H-1

218

010

020
	Tacoma Narrows Bridge Collapse  

Inertial Force – Transitional Acceleration  

Inertial Force – Centripetal Acceleration


	3

2

2
	Highly Recommended

Recommended

Recommended

	I

9421

9422

9423

9424

9425

9426

9427

9428
	Velocity and Acceleration  

Newton's Laws  

Friction  
Inertia and Momentum  

Gravitational Acceleration Part 1  

Gravitational Acceleration Part 2  

Vectors  

Centrifugal and Centripetal Force 

	3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
	

	J

291

292

293

294

295

296
	Maxwellian Speed Distribution  

Random Walk and Brownian Motion  

Equipartition of Energy  

Gravitational Distribution  

Diffusion  

Properties of Gas 
	3

3

3

3

3

3


	

	K

231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244

	Experiments in A Ripple Tank
   Straight Wave Reflection from Straight Barriers
   Circular Wave Reflection from Various Barriers
   Reflection of Waves from Concave Barriers
   Refraction of Waves
   Barrier Penetration by Waves
   Bragg Reflection of Waves
   Doppler Effect
   Formation of Shock Waves
   Superposition of Pulses
   Interference of Waves
   Effect of Phase Differences Between Sources
   Single Slit Diffraction
   Multiple Slit Diffraction
   Diffraction , Scattering Around Obstacles
	3

3

 3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3


	

	L
	Random Events

Photo-Electric Effect
	30

30


	

	M
	סדרי גודל – סדרת שקופיות
	3
	

	N
	שימור תנע - הוספת מסה לקרונית נוסעת על מסילת אוויר  - הפקה עצמית

הסרת מסה מקרונית נוסעת על מסילת אוויר - הפקה עצמית

	2

1
	

	O
	Frames of reference – another copy 
	30
	Highly Recommended

	P
	Atom ant their Isotopes-Part 1
	15
	

	Q
	Atom ant their Isotopes-Part 2
	25
	

	R
	Nuclear Energy
	25
	

	S
	Semiconductor Physics-Part 1     Conduction in Pure Crystals
	15
	

	T
	Semiconductor Circuitry - Diodes
	18
	

	Y
	Semiconductor - Transistors
	20
	

	Z

6521
6522
6523
6524
6525
6526
6527
6528
	RELATIVITY-  animated short films
   The Speed of Projectiles , Sound and Light
   Simultaneity is Relative
   The Michelson-Morley Experiment
   Length Construction
   Time Dilation
   The Doppler Effect and the Twin Paradox
   World Lines
   Coordinate Transformations
	3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3
	


